
2023 Dates Unavailable to Host Classes at City Facilities 

(CMC/CYC/Senior Center/West Grove/West Haven/ GG Sports & Rec Center) 

 

Winter/Spring 2023 (January 1 - April 30) 

• Sunday, January 1 
• Monday, January 16 
• Monday, February 20  
• Sunday, April 9 

*West Grove & West Haven facilities are not available on weekends.  

 

Summer 2023 (May 1 – August 31) 

• Monday, May 29  
• Tuesday, July 4 

*West Grove & West Haven facilities are not available on weekends.  

 

Fall 2023 (September 1 – December 31) 

• Monday, September 4 
• Saturday, November 11 
• Thursday, November 23 
• Friday, November 24 
• Sunday, December 24 
• Monday, December 25 
• Sunday, December 31 

*West Grove & West Haven facilities are not available on weekends.  

 

 


